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Description

198212060001
42450

12/06/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARALSON,
DANIEL & V-
ETAL

19 704

198212300001
51880

12/30/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SALSER,
CARRIE B.

19 783

198302020000
14450

02/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS,
ELIZABETH H.

19 913

198303150000
35140

03/15/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN,
ALLISON
ETAL

20 77

198303150000
35100

03/15/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN, JIM
ETUX-ETAL

20 77

198303170000
35910

03/17/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

JOHNSON,
CARLOS H.&F-
ETAL

49 144

198303170000
36490

03/17/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

JOHNSON,
CARLOS H.&F-
ETAL

49 143

198304040000
44950

04/04/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAPES, W.
JOE, SR.

20 154

198306160000
94330

06/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUGHES,
LUCILLE L.

20 477

198306160000
94370

06/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SKALKA
HAROLD DR
ETUX

20 473

198306240001
00770

06/24/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES LINK, SANDRA
L.      ETUX

51 300

198307130001
16390

07/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES COLLUM,
BETTY F.
ETAL

51 573

198307130001
16400

07/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES COLLUM,
LOUISE
ETAL

51 573

198307130001
16420

07/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, JOHN
L, JR.   ETAL

51 574

198307130001
16470

07/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES COLLUM,
NORMAN L.
ETAL

51 573

198307130001
16460

07/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES BURTON,
LINDA D.
ETAL

51 574

198307130001
16480

07/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
DONALD S.
ETAL

51 574

198307130001
16540

07/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES COLLUM,
RALPH L.
ETAL

51 574

198307130001
16600

07/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES COLLUM,
BETTY F.
ETAL

51 574

198307130001
16680

07/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES COLLUM,
LOUISE
ETAL

51 574

198307280001
30510

07/28/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STRICKLAND,
BARBARA W.

20 632



198309020001
66200

09/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES OWEN,
RICHARD F.
ETUX

52 435

198309080001
70620

09/08/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
JOHN C.
ETUX

52 478

198312010002
17900

12/01/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DENNIS,
GARY M. &
RHONDA

53 907

198312160002
27400

12/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCCONNELL,
DAVID E. &
SUS

54 229

198403050000
42430

03/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOK,
EUGENE &
SHARON

21 560

198403150000
53090

03/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

8 647

198403280000
63260

03/28/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOODMAN,
DELENE
ETAL

21 642

198403280000
63290

03/28/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS,
JEAN W.

21 641

198404120000
74800

04/12/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FELTON,
EDWARD C.
ETAL

21 694


