Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198212060001 42450	12/06/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARALSON, DANIEL & V- ETAL	19	704				
198212300001 51880	12/30/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SALSER, CARRIE B.	19	783				
198302020000 14450	02/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS, ELIZABETH H.	19	913				
198303150000 35140	03/15/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, ALLISON ETAL	20	77				
198303150000 35100	03/15/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, JIM ETUX-ETAL	20	77				
198303170000 35910	03/17/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	JOHNSON, CARLOS H.&F- ETAL	49	144				
198303170000 36490	03/17/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	JOHNSON, CARLOS H.&F- ETAL	49	143				
198304040000 44950	04/04/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAPES, W. JOE, SR.	20	154				
198306160000 94330	06/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUGHES, LUCILLE L.	20	477				
198306160000 94370	06/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SKALKA HAROLD DR ETUX	20	473				
198306240001 00770	06/24/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LINK, SANDRA L. ETUX	51	300				
198307130001 16390	07/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLUM, BETTY F. ETAL	51	573				
198307130001 16400	07/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLUM, LOUISE ETAL	51	573				
198307130001 16420	07/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, JOHN L, JR. ETAL	51	574				
198307130001 16470	07/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLUM, NORMAN L. ETAL	51	573				
198307130001 16460	07/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BURTON, LINDA D. ETAL	51	574				
198307130001 16480	07/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, DONALD S. ETAL	51	574				
198307130001 16540	07/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLUM, RALPH L. ETAL	51	574				
198307130001 16600	07/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLUM, BETTY F. ETAL	51	574				
198307130001 16680	07/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLUM, LOUISE ETAL	51	574				
198307280001 30510	07/28/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STRICKLAND, BARBARA W.	20	632				

198309020001 66200	09/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	OWEN, RICHARD F. ETUX	52	435		
198309080001 70620	09/08/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, JOHN C. ETUX	52	478		
198312010002 17900	12/01/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DENNIS, GARY M. & RHONDA	53	907		
198312160002 27400	12/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCCONNELL, DAVID E. & SUS	54	229		
198403050000 42430	03/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOK, EUGENE & SHARON	21	560		
198403150000 53090	03/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	8	647		
198403280000 63260	03/28/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOODMAN, DELENE ETAL	21	642		
198403280000 63290	03/28/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS, JEAN W.	21	641		
198404120000 74800	04/12/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FELTON, EDWARD C. ETAL	21	694		